Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits Date Range: 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023
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Building
Permit # Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
BP-23-343  12/01/2023 6 BLACKFORD DR DEGENAARS PAULA Deck/Porch REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING DECK  Issued $41,306  $256
BP-23-344  12/01/2023 188 HIGH ST AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC Renovation RENOVATION PER PLAN Issued $50,000  $300
CONSTRUCT 2-CAR GARAGE WITH 1-
BEDROOM FAMILY APARTMENT ABOVE,
BP-23-345  12/01/2023 2 COUNTRY LN WEEKS FAMILY REV TR Garage/Shed 500 SO FT - FOR FAMILY USE ONLY NO  Issued $115000  $625
FOR RENTAL
BP-23-346  12/04/2023 20 JUNIPER RIDGE RD SCIACCA NATHAN Remodel FINISH AREA IN BASEMENT PER PLAN Issued $31,000  $205
BP-23-347  12/04/2023 107 BRENTWOOD RD MARTIN ROBERT JOSEPH  Solar g\'/f,\lTS_LSL 30 ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR Issued $34,000  $220
BP-23-348  12/07/2023 81 FRONT ST 81 FRONT STRET LLC Renovation RENOVATION PER PLAN Issued $93,000  $515
BP-23-349  12/07/2023 16 HARVARD ST MOODY MARGARET Renovation ADD 2 SUPPORT COLUMNS Issued $9,740  $100
BP-23-350  12/07/2023 22 GARY LN CLEVESY FAMILY REVTR  Addition ';,"I'fg SR DS RIS ARRIIORHSE ey $250,000  $1,300
DEMO EXISTING BARN/GARAGE AND
BP-23-351  12/08/2023 10 HIGHLAND ST JOHNSON DOUGLAS W Remodel CONSTRUCT 2,080 SQ FT ONE Issued $130,000  $700
BEDROOM BUILDING
. RENOVATE SIDING, WINDOWS, DOORS,
BP-23-352  12/11/2023 51 LINDENSHIRE AVE BRAMANTE CHRISTOPHER D Renovation A Issued $60,000  $350
Roof/Siding/Windo
BP-23-353  12/11/2023 4 DOLLOFF FARMDR  JARRETT ROBERT Rooysicl REMOVE AND REPLACE 36 WINDOWS Issued $106,589  $583
BP-23-354  12/12/2023 5 WADLEIGH ST EXETER ROSE FARM LLC  Solar :L\IASI\Téll_SL U RO NRIENIED SO Closed $17,000  $135
BP-23-355  12/12/2023 éI%REYB'RD FARM " EURMAN FAMILY REVTR  Solar INSTALL 13 ROOF-TOP SOLAR PANELS Closed $10,637  $105
BP-23-356  12/12/2023 élﬁREYB'RD FARM  £yLLER NATHANIEL HENRY  Solar INSTALL 14 ROOF-TOP SOLAR PANELS Issued $12,165  $115
BP-23-357  12/12/2023 5 SILVIO DR HADLEY TARA Solar INSTALL 22 ROOF-TOP SOLAR PANELS Issued $18372  $145
REMODEL EXISTING UNITS, ADD SHED
BP-23-358  12/21/2023  75-77 COURT ST 75-77 COURT ST LLC Remodel R o Em o o I Issued $200,000  $1,050
. REPLACE HEAT EXCHANGER IN EAST
BP-23-359  12/21/2023 5 ALUMNI DR EXETER HOSPITAL INC Renovation G L AT oy o Issued $42,705  $9,292
WHITAKER EARL &
BP-23-360  12/28/2023 6 LEXINGTON AVE ATTAKER BARL & Remodel FINISH BASEMENT Issued $70,000  $400
Accessory CONSTRUCT 935 SQ FT 2-BEDROOM
BP-23-361  12/28/2023 87 LINDEN ST MASON ERICA Accessor O R o SO P 2 BEDROO Issued $305,000 $1,575
BP-23-362  12/29/2023 11 WOODLAWN CIR  BARTELL CHRISTOPHERD  Solar INSTALL 28 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS Issued $22507  $162

Report Date: December 29, 2023



Electrical

Permit #
EP-23-353

EP-23-354
EP-23-355
EP-23-356
EP-23-357
EP-23-358
EP-23-359
EP-23-360
EP-23-361
EP-23-362
EP-23-363
EP-23-364
EP-23-365
EP-23-366
EP-23-367
EP-23-368
EP-23-369
EP-23-370
EP-23-371
EP-23-372
EP-23-373
EP-23-374
EP-23-375

EP-23-376

Date
12/01/2023

12/04/2023

12/04/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/07/2023

12/08/2023

12/11/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/12/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/14/2023

12/19/2023

12/21/2023

12/21/2023

12/22/2023

12/28/2023

12/29/2023

Address
76 HIGH ST

107 BRENTWOOD RD
18 ASHBROOK RD

4 STONE RIDGE LN
11 CAPTAINS WAY
10 WINSLOW DR

1/2 SPLIT ROCK RD
51 LINDENSHIRE AVE
28 NEWFIELDS RD
22 GARY LN

5 WADLEIGH ST

1 GREYBIRD FARM
CIR

2 GREYBIRD FARM
CIR

5 SILVIO DR

2 MEETING PLACE DR

18 HAMPTON FALLS
RD

11 GARDNER ST

205 HIGH ST

111 OLD TOWN FARM
RD

188 HIGH ST
75-77 COURT ST
173 WATER ST
100 DOMAIN DR

11 WOODLAWN CIR

Report Date: December 29, 2023

Owner Category

BELTISTA GROUP LLC Service

MARTIN ROBERT JOSEPH Solar

IANNACONE SONNY J Alteration
PLANTE JEFFREY A Alteration
New

SULLIVAN AMY

Appliance/Fixture

HERRICK KATHERINE Alteration

SMIRTI STEPHEN J IlI Alteration
BRAMANTE CHRISTOPHER D Alteration
BENHAM INVESTMENTS Service
CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR Alteration
EXETER ROSE FARM LLC Solar
FURMAN FAMILY REV TR Solar

FULLER NATHANIEL HENRY  Solar

HADLEY TARA Solar
MEETING PLACE 2 LLC New Building
FINVER ALDEN Service

SLOAN BENJAMIN & JILL REV

TR
MILLER RICHARD

ELDOR JOHN

Charging Station
Charging Station

New Building

AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC Alteration

75-77 COURT ST LLC Alteration

JONES AND WILSON REALTY .
Alteration

LLC

100 DOMAIN LLC 55.24% Alteration

BARTELL CHRISTOPHER D Solar

Work Description
SERVICE

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
ELECTRICAL FOR HOME REMODEL
HEAT PUMP INSTALL

ELECTRICAL FOR NEW WATER HEATER
WIRING FOR NEW GARAGE

WIRING FOR NEW KITCHEN

SERVICE UPGRADE

200A SERVICE

ELECTRICAL FOR ADDITION
ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION
ELECTRICAL FOR NEW BUILDING
UPGRADE TO 200A

INSTALL EV CHARGER

INSTALL EV CHARGER

ELECTRICAL FOR NEW S/F HOME
ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL
ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION
ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION

ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION

Status

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Closed

Issued

Cost
$2,000

$0
$5,000
$5,755
$5,755
$0

$0
$9,000
$0
$13,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,200
$0

$0
$25,000
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Fee

$60

$50

$75

$79

$79

$50

$50

$95

$50

$115

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50

$71

$50

$50

$175

$50

$50

$50

$50

$50



Gas

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
MP-23-325  12/01/2023 11 MCKINLEY ST WOELFEL CONOR Gas Installation ~ INSTALLATION OF GAS STOVE Issued $1,500  $50
MP-23-326  12/07/2023 157 KINGSTONRD  GOULD JESSE Gas Installation ~ NEW PROPANE LINE Issued $0  $50
MP-23-327  12/07/2023 11 CAPTAINS WAY  SULLIVAN AMY Gas Installation  INSTALL NEW HEATING SYSTEM Issued $15290  $126
MP-23-328  12/07/2023 188 HIGH ST AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC Gas Installation ~ CHANGING EXISTING FIEATING SYSTEM 15164 $5500  $78
MP-23-329  12/07/2023 36 POWDER MILLRD  RUPP CHRISTINE L Gas Installation ;E’%&?gi%g"ﬁg?ﬂ\li% GASLINETO Issued $1580  $58
MP-23-330  12/08/2023 22 GARY LN CLEVESY FAMILY REVTR  Gas Installation  GAS PIPING Issued $1,500  $50
MP-23-331  12/11/2023 o TSR FARMS 71k ROBERT M Gas Installation ~ FURNACE REPLACEMENT Issued $6,900  $84
MP-23-332  12/12/2023 |23(|)NFEIE§TE§TT oK CURRAN ANNE Gas Installation \Ffva'\"Ho(\;/ESO'S'g\T(gf'\é :g?IEIiPGLACE Issued $11,200  $106
MP-23-333  12/14/2023 7 WADLEIGH ST EXETER ROSE FARM LLC  New Building MECHANICAL FOR NEW S/F HOME Issued $3500  $68
MP-23-334  12/14/2023 38 CROSS RD O an PAVID C LIVING Gas Installation  RUN NEW GAS LINE Closed $750  $50
MP-23-335  12/15/2023 10 WINSLOW DR HERRICK KATHERINE Gas Installation 1 DUCTLESS HP Issued $6,000  $80
MP-23-336  12/21/2023 20 BROOKSIDEDRH gy paviD w Gas Installation FSzIé\IPGLIAEcé(I\)ANEEJTNG ECUER Issued $10575  $103
MP-23-337  12/21/2023 25 SPRUCE ST LANGDON CONSTRUCTION . tteration MECHANICAL FOR NEW HOME Issued $0 $50
MP-23-338  12/21/2023 2 CHAPMAN WAY JACOBS NICHOLAS P Gas Installation  INSTALLATION OF 1 GAS FIREPLACE Closed $0  $50
MP-23-339  12/21/2023 o0 CROOKSIPEPRLy6HEs coay Gas Installation ~ REPLACE GAS BOILER Closed $6,000  $80
MP-23-340  12/28/2023 28 NEWFIELDSRD  BENHAM INVESTMENTS New Building MECHANICAL FOR NEW S/F HOME Issued $25,650  $178
MP-23-341  12/28/2023 14 BEECHHILLRD  POOL CHRISTOPHER C Gas Installation ~ SWAP OUT 1 500-GAL LP TANK Issued $1,000  $50
Plumbing

Permit# Date Address Owner Category Work Description Status Cost Fee
PP-23-130  12/07/2023 28 NEWFIELDSRD  BENHAM INVESTMENTS New Building PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME Issued $0 $50
PP-23-131  12/14/2023 7 WADLEIGH ST EXETER ROSE FARM LLC  New Building PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME Issued $23,000  $165
PP-23-132  12/19/2023 188 HIGH ST AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC Alteration PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION Issued $0 $50
PP-23133  12/21/2023 25 SPRUCE ST LANGDON CONSTRUCTION  tteration PLUMBING FOR NEW HOME Issued $0  $50

Totals Number of Permits:65 Cost of Projects: $1,808,676.00 Fees: $ 21,307.00

Report Date: December 29, 2023



