

Town of Exeter, NH

Listing of Permits

Date Range: 12/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

Page 1 of 3

Building								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
BP-23-343	12/01/2023	6 BLACKFORD DR	DEGENAARS PAULA	Deck/Porch	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING DECK	Issued	\$41,306	\$256
BP-23-344	12/01/2023	188 HIGH ST	AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC	Renovation	RENOVATION PER PLAN	Issued	\$50,000	\$300
BP-23-345	12/01/2023	2 COUNTRY LN	WEEKS FAMILY REV TR	Garage/Shed	CONSTRUCT 2-CAR GARAGE WITH 1- BEDROOM FAMILY APARTMENT ABOVE, 600 SQ FT - FOR FAMILY USE ONLY, NOT FOR RENTAL	Issued	\$115,000	\$625
BP-23-346	12/04/2023	20 JUNIPER RIDGE RD	SCIACCA NATHAN	Remodel	FINISH AREA IN BASEMENT PER PLAN	Issued	\$31,000	\$205
BP-23-347	12/04/2023	107 BRENTWOOD RD	MARTIN ROBERT JOSEPH	Solar	INSTALL 30 ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$34,000	\$220
BP-23-348	12/07/2023	81 FRONT ST	81 FRONT STRET LLC	Renovation	RENOVATION PER PLAN	Issued	\$93,000	\$515
BP-23-349	12/07/2023	16 HARVARD ST	MOODY MARGARET	Renovation	ADD 2 SUPPORT COLUMNS	Issued	\$9,740	\$100
BP-23-350	12/07/2023	22 GARY LN	CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR	Addition	MASTER BED & KITCHEN ADDITION PER PLAN	Issued	\$250,000	\$1,300
BP-23-351	12/08/2023	10 HIGHLAND ST	JOHNSON DOUGLAS W	Remodel	DEMO EXISTING BARN/GARAGE AND CONSTRUCT 2,080 SQ FT ONE BEDROOM BUILDING	Issued	\$130,000	\$700
BP-23-352	12/11/2023	51 LINDENSHIRE AVE	BRAMANTE CHRISTOPHER D	Renovation	RENOVATE SIDING, WINDOWS, DOORS, FLOORS AND SHEETROCK	Issued	\$60,000	\$350
BP-23-353	12/11/2023	4 DOLLOFF FARM DR	JARRETT ROBERT	Roof/Siding/Windo ws/Doors	REMOVE AND REPLACE 36 WINDOWS	Issued	\$106,589	\$583
BP-23-354	12/12/2023	5 WADLEIGH ST	EXETER ROSE FARM LLC	Solar	INSTALL 7 ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	Closed	\$17,000	\$135
BP-23-355	12/12/2023	1 GREYBIRD FARM CIR	FURMAN FAMILY REV TR	Solar	INSTALL 13 ROOF-TOP SOLAR PANELS	Closed	\$10,637	\$105
BP-23-356	12/12/2023	2 GREYBIRD FARM CIR	FULLER NATHANIEL HENRY	Solar	INSTALL 14 ROOF-TOP SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$12,165	\$115
BP-23-357	12/12/2023	5 SILVIO DR	HADLEY TARA	Solar	INSTALL 22 ROOF-TOP SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$18,372	\$145
BP-23-358	12/21/2023	75-77 COURT ST	75-77 COURT ST LLC	Remodel	REMODEL EXISTING UNITS, ADD SHED DORMER TO ROOF	Issued	\$200,000	\$1,050
BP-23-359	12/21/2023	5 ALUMNI DR	EXETER HOSPITAL INC	Renovation	REPLACE HEAT EXCHANGER IN EAST WING, RELOCATE EXTERIOR DOOR	Issued	\$42,705	\$9,292
BP-23-360	12/28/2023	6 LEXINGTON AVE	WHITAKER EARL & KATHLEEN REV TR	Remodel	FINISH BASEMENT	Issued	\$70,000	\$400
BP-23-361	12/28/2023	87 LINDEN ST	MASON ERICA	Accessory Structure	CONSTRUCT 935 SQ FT 2-BEDROOM DETACHED MODULAR IN-LAW HOME	Issued	\$305,000	\$1,575
BP-23-362	12/29/2023	11 WOODLAWN CIR	BARTELL CHRISTOPHER D	Solar	INSTALL 28 ROOFTOP SOLAR PANELS	Issued	\$22,507	\$162

Report Date: December 29, 2023 powered by PeopleForms

Electrica	Electrical								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee	
EP-23-353	12/01/2023	76 HIGH ST	BELTISTA GROUP LLC	Service	SERVICE	Issued	\$2,000	\$60	
EP-23-354	12/04/2023	107 BRENTWOOD RD	MARTIN ROBERT JOSEPH	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-355	12/04/2023	18 ASHBROOK RD	IANNACONE SONNY J	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR HOME REMODEL	Issued	\$5,000	\$75	
EP-23-356	12/07/2023	4 STONE RIDGE LN	PLANTE JEFFREY A	Alteration	HEAT PUMP INSTALL	Closed	\$5,755	\$79	
EP-23-357	12/07/2023	11 CAPTAINS WAY	SULLIVAN AMY	New Appliance/Fixture	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW WATER HEATER	Issued	\$5,755	\$79	
EP-23-358	12/07/2023	10 WINSLOW DR	HERRICK KATHERINE	Alteration	WIRING FOR NEW GARAGE	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-359	12/07/2023	1/2 SPLIT ROCK RD	SMIRTI STEPHEN J III	Alteration	WIRING FOR NEW KITCHEN	Closed	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-360	12/07/2023	51 LINDENSHIRE AVE	BRAMANTE CHRISTOPHER D	Alteration	SERVICE UPGRADE	Issued	\$9,000	\$95	
EP-23-361	12/08/2023	28 NEWFIELDS RD	BENHAM INVESTMENTS	Service	200A SERVICE	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-362	12/11/2023	22 GARY LN	CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR ADDITION	Issued	\$13,000	\$115	
EP-23-363	12/12/2023	5 WADLEIGH ST	EXETER ROSE FARM LLC	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Closed	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-364	12/12/2023	1 GREYBIRD FARM CIR	FURMAN FAMILY REV TR	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Closed	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-365	12/12/2023	2 GREYBIRD FARM CIR	FULLER NATHANIEL HENRY	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-366	12/12/2023	5 SILVIO DR	HADLEY TARA	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-367	12/14/2023	2 MEETING PLACE DR	MEETING PLACE 2 LLC	New Building	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW BUILDING	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-368	12/14/2023	18 HAMPTON FALLS RD	FINVER ALDEN	Service	UPGRADE TO 200A	Issued	\$4,200	\$71	
EP-23-369	12/14/2023	11 GARDNER ST	SLOAN BENJAMIN & JILL REV TR	Charging Station	INSTALL EV CHARGER	Closed	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-370	12/14/2023	205 HIGH ST	MILLER RICHARD	Charging Station	INSTALL EV CHARGER	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-371	12/19/2023	111 OLD TOWN FARM RD	ELDOR JOHN	New Building	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$25,000	\$175	
EP-23-372	12/21/2023	188 HIGH ST	AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR KITCHEN REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-373	12/21/2023	75-77 COURT ST	75-77 COURT ST LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR REMODEL	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-374	12/22/2023	173 WATER ST	JONES AND WILSON REALTY LLC	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-375	12/28/2023	100 DOMAIN DR	100 DOMAIN LLC 55.24%	Alteration	ELECTRICAL FOR RENOVATION	Closed	\$0	\$50	
EP-23-376	12/29/2023	11 WOODLAWN CIR	BARTELL CHRISTOPHER D	Solar	ELECTRICAL FOR SOLAR INSTALLATION	Issued	\$0	\$50	

Report Date: December 29, 2023 powered by PeopleForms

Gas								
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
MP-23-325	12/01/2023	11 MCKINLEY ST	WOELFEL CONOR	Gas Installation	INSTALLATION OF GAS STOVE	Issued	\$1,500	\$50
MP-23-326	12/07/2023	157 KINGSTON RD	GOULD JESSE	Gas Installation	NEW PROPANE LINE	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-23-327	12/07/2023	11 CAPTAINS WAY	SULLIVAN AMY	Gas Installation	INSTALL NEW HEATING SYSTEM	Issued	\$15,290	\$126
MP-23-328	12/07/2023	188 HIGH ST	AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC	Gas Installation	CHANGING EXISTING HEATING SYSTEM FROM OIL TO PROPANE	Issued	\$5,500	\$78
MP-23-329	12/07/2023	36 POWDER MILL RD	RUPP CHRISTINE L	Gas Installation	RUN APPROXIMATELY 30' GAS LINE TO 2 1,000-GAL UG LP TANKS	Issued	\$1,580	\$58
MP-23-330	12/08/2023	22 GARY LN	CLEVESY FAMILY REV TR	Gas Installation	GAS PIPING	Issued	\$1,500	\$50
MP-23-331	12/11/2023	15 EXETER FARMS RD	KIZIK ROBERT M	Gas Installation	FURNACE REPLACEMENT	Issued	\$6,900	\$84
MP-23-332	12/12/2023	20 FIRST ST PINECREST PK	CURRAN ANNE	Gas Installation	REMOVE OIL SYSTEM AND REPLACE WITH GAS SYSTEM, GAS PIPING	Issued	\$11,200	\$106
MP-23-333	12/14/2023	7 WADLEIGH ST	EXETER ROSE FARM LLC	New Building	MECHANICAL FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$3,500	\$68
MP-23-334	12/14/2023	38 CROSS RD	KOVAR DAVID C LIVING TRUST	Gas Installation	RUN NEW GAS LINE	Closed	\$750	\$50
MP-23-335	12/15/2023	10 WINSLOW DR	HERRICK KATHERINE	Gas Installation	1 DUCTLESS HP	Issued	\$6,000	\$80
MP-23-336	12/21/2023	50 BROOKSIDE DR H 3	SMITH DAVID W	Gas Installation	SINGLE ZONE NG BOILER REPLACEMENT	Issued	\$10,575	\$103
MP-23-337	12/21/2023	25 SPRUCE ST	LANGDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Alteration	MECHANICAL FOR NEW HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50
MP-23-338	12/21/2023	2 CHAPMAN WAY	JACOBS NICHOLAS P	Gas Installation	INSTALLATION OF 1 GAS FIREPLACE	Closed	\$0	\$50
MP-23-339	12/21/2023	50 BROOKSIDE DR I 8	HUGHES COLBY	Gas Installation	REPLACE GAS BOILER	Closed	\$6,000	\$80
MP-23-340	12/28/2023	28 NEWFIELDS RD	BENHAM INVESTMENTS	New Building	MECHANICAL FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$25,650	\$178
MP-23-341	12/28/2023	14 BEECH HILL RD	POOL CHRISTOPHER C	Gas Installation	SWAP OUT 1 500-GAL LP TANK	Issued	\$1,000	\$50
Plumbing	g							
Permit #	Date	Address	Owner	Category	Work Description	Status	Cost	Fee
PP-23-130	12/07/2023	28 NEWFIELDS RD	BENHAM INVESTMENTS	New Building	PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-23-131	12/14/2023	7 WADLEIGH ST	EXETER ROSE FARM LLC	New Building	PLUMBING FOR NEW S/F HOME	Issued	\$23,000	\$165
PP-23-132	12/19/2023	188 HIGH ST	AKA PROPERTY BUYERS LLC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR RENOVATION	Issued	\$0	\$50
PP-23-133	12/21/2023	25 SPRUCE ST	LANGDON CONSTRUCTION LLC	Alteration	PLUMBING FOR NEW HOME	Issued	\$0	\$50
Totals	N	umber of Permits:65	5		Cost of Projects: \$1,808,	676.00	Fees:	\$ 21,307.0

Report Date: December 29, 2023 powered by PeopleForms